Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
TKPP/TKPOP...H60 Horizontal Tee
  Overview:
Application
Branching out cable runs.
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
To join the sections up use with the following widths:
- for 100-200mm range - min 18 sets of screw,
- for 300-400mm range - min 21 sets of
Screw SGN M6×12 or SGN M6×12 E
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  TKPP/TKPOP100H60   100   163614   20   1,48
  TKPP/TKPOP150H60   150   163714   20   1,98
  TKPP/TKPOP200H60   200   163814   20   2,48
  TKPP/TKPOP300H60   300   163914   20   3,71
  TKPP/TKPOP400H60   400   164014   20   5,18
  TKPP/TKPOP500H60   500   164114   20   6,88
  TKPP/TKPOP600H60   600   164214   20   8,82
  Connected
products:
KCOD N KCOD N
SGN Screw Set
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER